
Day Date Time Subject

Fri 6 Dec 19 17:00-19:30 Writing S+E

Mon 9 Dec 19 17:00-19:00 Mathematices

Tue 10 Dec 19 17:00-19:00 Reading

Wed 11 Dec 19 17:00-19:00 Mathematices

Thu 12 Dec 19 17:00-19:00 Reading

Fri 13 Dec 19 17:00-19:30 Writing S+E

Mon 16 Dec 19 17:00-19:00 Mathematices

Tue 17 Dec 19 17:00-19:00 Reading

Wed 18 Dec 19 17:00-19:00 Mathematices

Thu 19 Dec 19 17:00-19:00 Reading

Fri 20 Dec 19 17:00-19:30 Writing S+E

Mon 23 Dec 19 17:00-19:00 Mathematices

Tue 24 Dec 19 17:00-19:00 Reading

Wed 25 Dec 19 17:00-19:00 Mathematices

Fri 27 Dec 19 17:00-19:30 Writing S+E

Mon 6 Jan 20 17:00-19:00 Mathematices

Tue 7 Jan 20 17:00-19:00 Listening

Wed 8 Jan 20 17:00-19:00 Mathematices

Thu 9 Jan 20 17:00-19:00 Listening

Fri 10 Jan 20 17:00-19:30 Writing S+E

Mon 13 Jan 20 17:00-19:00 Mathematices

Tue 14 Jan 20 17:00-19:00 Listening

Wed 15 Jan 20 17:00-19:00 Mathematices

Thu 16 Jan 20 17:00-19:00 Listening

Fri 17 Jan 20 17:00-19:30 Writing S+E

Tue 21 Jan 20 17:00-19:00 Listening

MUIC INTENSIVE 60 HRS.

(Weekday Timetable)

TOEFL MUIC 40 Hrs.

Mathematices 20 Hrs.



Day Date Time Subject

MUIC INTENSIVE 60 HRS.

(Weekday Timetable)

Fri 24 Jan 20 17:00-19:30 Writing S+E

Fri 31 Jan 20 17:00-19:30 Writing S+E
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